(4’ x 8’) Banner on turn 3-4

(3’ x 5’) Grandstand sign

(4’x 8’) Parking Lot

(4’ x 8’) Pit Fence
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SOUTHERN OREGON

| MOTORSPORTS|

$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00

$1,000.00

Package A Sign made provided by us
Package B
Package C +

Package C

: Sponsor credit & Logo on pay-per view ads, Sponsor Credit on the Southern Oregon Motorsports
website, Sponsor Credit on Radio Ads KRRM (Unless we can get other radio stations to sponsor, 30 general
Admission tickets for any normal show ($10 off any specialty show)

: Sponsor Credit on the Southern Oregon Motorsports website, 20 General Admission passes for
shows of your choice (sign provided by sponsor) (510 off any specialty show)

: Sponsor Credit on the Southern Oregon Motorsports website, 10 General Admission passes for
shows of your choice (sign provided by sponsor Front Entrance Parking Lot) (510 off any specialty show)

: Sponsor Credit on the Southern Oregon Motorsports website, 10 General Admission passes for
shows of your choice (sign provided by sponsor) ($10 off any specialty show)

IMCA MODIFIEDS

IMCA SPORT MODS
LATE MODELS

PRO STOCKS

DWARF CARS

MINI STOCKS

IMCA SPORT COMPACTS
LIMITED SPRINTS

SUPER 4'S

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00

Sponsored by Sweet Tea Express

Sponsored by Rapp Racing

Be the exclusive sponsor for a class of your choice, they will be announced as your business class of car for the
entire year, announcements will be on pay per view, radio ads and at the track



SPECIAL EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

MEMORIAL SHOOTOUT 05/27 - 05/28*
NARC 410 SPRINTS 06/15

COORS LIGHT SILVER BULLET SERIES 06/24
FIRECRACKER 50 (FIREWORKS SHOW TO FOLLOW) 07/02 - 07/03
R CHARLES SNYDER SALUTE 07/07 - 07/08*
COORS LIGHT SILVER BULLET SERIES 07/22
BIGFOOT RACE / DWARF CARS 07/28 -07/29*
MELVIN CLASH 08/18
RAYBURN CLASSIC 08/19
WESTERN 360 SPRINT TOUR 08/24
WINGLESS SPRINT SERIES 09/08 — 09/09

Special Event: $2,500.00 per night

Are you interested in having a special night of VIP services? Promote your business by being the Special Event
sponsor. Bring your employees, friends, and family an all-inclusive VIP room with free food and soft drinks as
well as pay-per view sponsor ads. Special nights may be available upon request.

Package includes 15 VIP tickets and 15 food vouchers.

EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

Event Sponsor: $1,000.00 per night

Are you interested in having a special night of VIP services? promote your business by being the event
sponsor, bring your employees, friends, and family. Special nights can be available on certain dates upon
request.

Package includes 15 VIP ticketS

*Denotes a sponsor already.

Southern Oregon Motorsports (Non-Profit EIN # 86-3197069)



