

ADVERTISING PACKAGES

(4' x 8') Banner on turn 3-4	\$2,500.00	Package A Sign made provided by us
(3' x 5') Grandstand sign	\$1,500.00	Package B
(4'x 8') Parking Lot	\$1,200.00	Package C +
(4' x 8') Pit Fence	\$1,000.00	Package C

Package A: Sponsor credit & Logo on pay-per view ads, Sponsor Credit on the Southern Oregon Motorsports website, Sponsor Credit on Radio Ads KRRM (Unless we can get other radio stations to sponsor, 30 general Admission tickets for any normal show (\$10 off any specialty show)

Package B: Sponsor Credit on the Southern Oregon Motorsports website, 20 General Admission passes for shows of your choice (sign provided by sponsor) (\$10 off any specialty show)

Package C+: Sponsor Credit on the Southern Oregon Motorsports website, 10 General Admission passes for shows of your choice (sign provided by sponsor Front Entrance Parking Lot) (\$10 off any specialty show)

Package C: Sponsor Credit on the Southern Oregon Motorsports website, 10 General Admission passes for shows of your choice (sign provided by sponsor) (\$10 off any specialty show)

CLASS SPONSORSHIPS

CLASSES:

1)	IMCA MODIFIEDS	\$5,000.00	Sponsored by Sweet Tea Express
2)	IMCA SPORT MODS	\$5,000.00	
3)	LATE MODELS	\$6,000.00	
4)	PRO STOCKS	\$3,000.00	
5)	DWARF CARS	\$3,000.00	
6)	MINI STOCKS	\$1,500.00	
7)	IMCA SPORT COMPACTS	\$1,500.00	
8)	LIMITED SPRINTS	\$6,000.00	
9)	SUPER 4'S	\$2,000.00	Sponsored by Rapp Racing

Be the exclusive sponsor for a class of your choice, they will be announced as your business class of car for the entire year, announcements will be on pay per view, radio ads and at the track

SPECIAL EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

MEMORIAL SHOOTOUT 05/27 - 05/28* **NARC 410 SPRINTS** 06/15 **COORS LIGHT SILVER BULLET SERIES** 06/24 FIRECRACKER 50 (FIREWORKS SHOW TO FOLLOW) 07/02 - 07/03 R CHARLES SNYDER SALUTE 07/07 - 07/08* **COORS LIGHT SILVER BULLET SERIES** 07/22 **BIGFOOT RACE / DWARF CARS** 07/28 -07/29* **MELVIN CLASH** 08/18 RAYBURN CLASSIC 08/19 **WESTERN 360 SPRINT TOUR** 08/24 WINGLESS SPRINT SERIES 09/08 - 09/09

Special Event: \$2,500.00 per night

Are you interested in having a special night of VIP services? Promote your business by being the Special Event sponsor. Bring your employees, friends, and family an all-inclusive VIP room with free food and soft drinks as well as pay-per view sponsor ads. Special nights may be available upon request.

Package includes 15 VIP tickets and 15 food vouchers.

EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

Event Sponsor: \$1,000.00 per night

Are you interested in having a special night of VIP services? promote your business by being the event sponsor, bring your employees, friends, and family. Special nights can be available on certain dates upon request.

Package includes 15 VIP ticketS

*Denotes a sponsor already.